
2006 Speedo Junior National Championships
Irvine, CA

Event 14
8 AUG 2006 - 19:36

Men’s 4 x 50m Freestyle
4 x 50m Nage Libre Hommes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR
AR
US

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.HT LN 50m

Longhorn Aquatics A TXLAST  1:36.041. 2 3
ZOLNO David 88  0.63    24.43    24.43
SWENSON Kevin 88  0.12    23.43    47.86
KNIGHT Titus 88  0.54    23.86  1:11.72
MARTIN Alexander 88  0.37    24.32  1:36.04

Schroeder Ymca Swim Team A SSTYWI  1:36.102.     0.062 1
BASEHEART Kevin 89  0.75    24.34    24.34
RICHARD Christopher 87  0.14    23.15    47.49
ZUPEK Gregory 88  0.13    23.99  1:11.48
DISSMORE Garett 89  0.42    24.62  1:36.10

Tsunami Swim Team A TST-MV  1:36.373.     0.331 7
SARGENT Parker 87  0.67    23.67    23.67
JOHNSON Cameron 88  0.45    24.34    48.01
GULLEDGE Austin 89  0.32    25.04  1:13.05
TANNER Luke 89  0.31    23.32  1:36.37

Crimson Gold Aquatics A CGA-GU  1:36.614.     0.571 8
DRAKE Darren 88  0.70    24.79    24.79
NICHOLS Trevor 87  0.25    24.81    49.60
BAGBY Joshua 87  0.14    23.76  1:13.36
STRANGE Casey 88  0.17    23.25  1:36.61

Tampa Bay Community Aquatics ATBAYFL  1:36.995.     0.951 3
REES Jordan 91  0.73    25.32    25.32
WYHER Tommy 88  0.18    23.60    48.92
SWANSON Corey 88  0.13    23.74  1:12.66
STUMPF Ryan 89  0.18    24.33  1:36.99

Mecklenburg Aquatic Club A MAC-NC  1:37.156.     1.111 2
HIGGINS Charles 88  0.76    24.59    24.59
WHITE Jared 89  0.54    24.46    49.05
MCCAIN Kyle 88  0.23    24.22  1:13.27
TOFFALETTI David 87  0.19    23.88  1:37.15

Curl Burke Swim Club A CUBUPV  1:37.327.     1.282 8
PARK Nicolaas 89  0.70    24.20    24.20
HAYDEN Zachary 87  0.46    23.49    47.69
TRAINOR William 88  0.39    24.33  1:12.02
BRAKE Andrew 88  0.25    25.30  1:37.32

Barracuda Swim Team A CUDAMI  1:37.348.     1.303 6
STRICKLER Gabriel 88  0.72    24.74    24.74
LAROCQUE Jonathan 88  0.05    23.93    48.67
PRIESTLEY Morgan 90  0.38    24.51  1:13.18
CRAIG Bradley 89  0.25    24.16  1:37.34

Irvine Novaquatics A NOVACA  1:37.369.     1.322 5
CRISTE John 89  0.75    24.97    24.97
CISNEROS Antonio 87  0.26    23.79    48.76
GLADYS Collin 89  0.25    23.86  1:12.62
SHIELDS Thomas 91  0.33    24.74  1:37.36

Team Foxjet A FOXJMN  1:37.6210.     1.582 6
KENNEDY Neal 89  0.76    25.07    25.07
CARLSON Curtis 88  0.34    23.94    49.01
GREENBERG Philip 89  0.41    25.09  1:14.10
SOLFELT Mark 87  0.16    23.52  1:37.62
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Lakeside Swim Team A LAK-KY  1:37.7611.     1.722 4
HEYBURN Will 88  0.76    23.87    23.87
HUGUENARD Douglas 88  0.25    25.27    49.14
BURCKLE Christopher 88  0.03    24.45  1:13.59
WATERMAN Jordan 87  0.43    24.17  1:37.76

Dallas Mustangs A DM-NT  1:37.9112.     1.873 2
KALIVAS Nicholas 88  0.75    24.42    24.42
THOMPSON Matthew 90  0.54    24.68    49.10
MURPHY Max 90  0.30    24.76  1:13.86
DWYER Jack 90  0.32    24.05  1:37.91

Lake Country Swim Team A LAKEWI  1:38.0713.     2.037 5
ANDREWS Conner 89  0.72    24.01    24.01
THOMPSON Kyle 89  0.28    24.06    48.07
FRIEDEMANN Mitchell 92  0.09    24.78  1:12.85
EWALD Kevin 88  0.07    25.22  1:38.07

Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics AFORDAZ  1:38.3314.     2.291 5
KIRKPATRICK Adrian 88  0.73    24.69    24.69
AABERG Benjamin 89  0.30    23.75    48.44
DENNINGHOFF Kurt 89  0.32    24.53  1:12.97
KOUBRATOFF Robert 89  0.23    25.36  1:38.33

Orinda Aquatics A OAPBPC  1:38.7215.     2.685 1
STUART Alexander 88  0.77    24.64    24.64
SHVEYD Mark 88  0.24    24.20    48.84
SCHLENKER Tyler 87  0.37    25.10  1:13.94
SCHNEIDER Andrew 88  0.27    24.78  1:38.72

Inland Coastal Aq Club A ICACSI  1:38.7916.     2.755 6
MCCLARY Daniel 88  0.71    24.49    24.49
LE Kelvin 88  0.21    24.56    49.05
MORALES Adam 87  0.18    25.38  1:14.43
GIDDENS Jeffrey 88  0.30    24.36  1:38.79

Clovis Swim Club A CLOVCC  1:38.8017.     2.764 2
DANIELS Jeffery 90  0.75    24.56    24.56
DANIELS Joshua 88  0.43    23.40    47.96
CARTER Justin 91  0.44    25.36  1:13.32
KLINE Peter 89  0.40    25.48  1:38.80

The Great Wolf Swim Team A WOLFMN  1:38.8718.     2.833 7
STACY Peter 90  0.82    24.79    24.79
BECICKA Roman 90  0.25    24.82    49.61
STRUMBELL Zack 90  0.25    24.76  1:14.37
STRUMBELL Luke 90  0.23    24.50  1:38.87

Mission Viejo Nadadores A MVN-CA  1:39.0619.     3.024 4
OWENS Daniel 88  0.68    24.48    24.48
GODBE Andrew 88  0.40    24.25    48.73
DIVAN Nicholas 87  0.39    25.11  1:13.84
HOWARD Jonathan 89  0.45    25.22  1:39.06

Y-Spartaquatics Swim Club A YSSCSC  1:39.0720.     3.031 4
OHNING Collin 89  0.73    25.05    25.05
GROSECLOSE David 89  0.31    25.32    50.37
FARR Robert 89  0.27    24.67  1:15.04
HUGHES Charles 88  0.15    24.03  1:39.07
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Clayton Shaw Park Tideriders ACSP-OZ  1:39.0821.     3.046 2
JOSTES Scott 89  0.72    24.83    24.83
GRIMES Christopher 88  0.21    24.32    49.15
CAPPS Kevin 87  0.26    25.00  1:14.15
DIERBERG Ryan 87  0.09    24.93  1:39.08

Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club ACFSCGU  1:39.1122.     3.076 1
CASKEY Neil 89  0.77    24.10    24.10
MOORE Charles 91  0.20    24.26    48.36
DOBSON Michael 88  0.55    25.87  1:14.23
CLARK Taylor 88  0.28    24.88  1:39.11

Northern Ky Clippers Swimming ACLPROH  1:39.3323.     3.296 8
ROWLAND Zane 90  0.72    24.73    24.73
CHITWOOD Cory 89  0.22    24.32    49.05
MORRIS Jeffrey 89  0.43    25.02  1:14.07
IEMMOLA Marco 88  0.29    25.26  1:39.33

Arden Hills Swimming A AH-SN  1:39.3924.     3.351 1
PAIGE Matthew 88  0.70    24.73    24.73
SMITH Daniel 88  0.50    24.80    49.53
KOROTKIN Scott 89  0.30    25.57  1:15.10
SCOGGAN Byron 88  0.39    24.29  1:39.39

Southeastern Swim Club A SSC-IN  1:39.4625.     3.424 7
OSBORNE Spencer 89  0.71    24.95    24.95
BOWER Kenneth 88  0.49    24.35    49.30
KINNEY Nathan 91  0.21    24.67  1:13.97
MUDD Austin 89  0.34    25.49  1:39.46

Spokane Area Swimming/ymca ASAS-IE  1:39.6026.     3.563 3
RENZ Marshel 88  0.66    24.86    24.86
JOHNSON Christian 89  0.36    24.39    49.25
NELSON Lee 88  0.14    25.30  1:14.55
BLANK Nicholas 89  0.18    25.05  1:39.60

North Coast Aquatics A NCA-SI  1:39.6727.     3.634 6
MOORE Ryan 88  0.77    24.47    24.47
MARSDEN Nicholas 89  0.33    25.10    49.57
DIDIO Spencer 91 -0.12    24.61  1:14.18
MURPHY Luke 89  0.37    25.49  1:39.67

North Baltimore Aquatic Club A NBACMD  1:39.6727.     3.634 1
KOBB Jordan 88  0.71    25.01    25.01
HILLS Richard 89  0.00    24.82    49.83
SPATH Kevin 89  0.19    25.09  1:14.92
MARSTELLER Kevin 91  0.31    24.75  1:39.67

Star Swim Team A STARMN  1:39.7329.     3.695 4
RICHARDS Michael 89  0.64    23.73    23.73
SELESKIE Philip 89  0.24    24.35    48.08
BOGGIO Schoyler 90  0.24    25.86  1:13.94
WEIS Zach 89  0.62    25.79  1:39.73

Cincinnati Marlins A CM-OH  1:39.8430.     3.802 7
MILLER Jared 89  0.68    25.43    25.43
MOSKO David 88  0.21    24.38    49.81
BERNSTEIN Mark 89  0.31    24.98  1:14.79
GINOCCHIO Charles 88  0.25    25.05  1:39.84
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Walnut Creek Aquabears A WCABPC  1:39.8531.     3.814 8
MATA Donald 89  0.68    25.06    25.06
CAMPBELL Nicholas 88  0.31    24.35    49.41
RICHARDS Carter 88  0.22    24.69  1:14.10
FREEMAN Timothy 90  0.34    25.75  1:39.85

University Swim Club A USC-LE  1:39.8932.     3.856 4
EVANS Sean 90  0.72    25.36    25.36
MISICH Andrew 88 -0.08    24.64    50.00
INWOOD Thomas 89  0.40    24.67  1:14.67
HAPP Kevin 88  0.29    25.22  1:39.89

Texas Gold A GOLDST  1:39.9033.     3.862 2
BOBO Peyton 87  0.68    25.00    25.00
SLESNICK Tyson 88  0.28    25.59    50.59
RIVERS William 88  0.60    25.45  1:16.04
NOSAL Joshua 89  0.27    23.86  1:39.90

New Wave Swim Team A WAVENC  1:40.1534.     4.111 6
SANDERS Geoffrey 89  0.68    25.03    25.03
DENMARK Jordan 91  0.03    25.14    50.17
DENMARK Jonathan 89  0.44    25.74  1:15.91
LEBLANC Edward 89  0.41    24.24  1:40.15

North Shore Swim Club A NSSCWI  1:40.2335.     4.193 8
LINSLEY Kevin 88  0.75    25.47    25.47
MCCARTY William 89  0.35    25.32    50.79
GRUNERT Brice 88  0.14    24.91  1:15.70
SCANLAN Timothy 89  0.18    24.53  1:40.23

North Jeffco Swim Team A NJ-CO  1:40.3736.     4.335 8
GORDON Kyle 88  0.72    24.84    24.84
LUNGER Daniel 89  0.37    24.12    48.96
MYERS Clayton 90  0.20    25.39  1:14.35
BLYTH Andre 89  0.25    26.02  1:40.37

Swim Pasadena A PASACA  1:40.5737.     4.537 3
NGUYEN Andrew 88  0.68    25.04    25.04
MIRISOLA Ian 90  0.36    25.89    50.93
CHIU Ryan 90  0.52    25.02  1:15.95
AGUILAR Timothy 88  0.40    24.62  1:40.57

Metroplex Aquatics A MTRONT  1:40.6538.     4.613 5
HOWELL John 90  0.65    25.57    25.57
NORTON William 90  0.19    25.13    50.70
BESS Blaine 87  0.28    24.96  1:15.66
STULTS Jamieson 88  0.23    24.99  1:40.65

Lakeland Hills  Ymca A LHY-NJ  1:40.6639.     4.626 3
GNIEWEK Tucker 89  0.74    25.39    25.39
POLGAR Peter 89  0.14    25.28    50.67
BARRON Nick 87  0.19    25.01  1:15.68
COHEN Jesse 88  0.47    24.98  1:40.66

Mecklenburg Aquatic Club B MAC-NC  1:40.8540.     4.815 7
VEATCH Kyle 89  0.64    25.14    25.14
BRUNNICK Mason 87  0.37    25.23    50.37
GREENBERG Marc 89  0.35    25.23  1:15.60
SANTOLI Thomas 91  0.30    25.25  1:40.85
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Irvine Novaquatics B NOVACA  1:41.0041.     4.964 3
CASEY Aaron 88  0.75    25.38    25.38
YAMASHITA Yutaro 89  0.33    24.79    50.17
SMITH Kyle 88  0.20    25.52  1:15.69
LITTLE Kevin 89  0.35    25.31  1:41.00

Sugar Creek Swim Club A SCSCIN  1:41.0142.     4.977 4
BRETSCHER Andrew 87  0.75    24.20    24.20
FRANZMAN Aric 89  0.21    25.80    50.00
SNYDER Alexander 89  0.22    25.50  1:15.50
HOBSON Cameron 89  0.13    25.51  1:41.01

Nova Of Virginia Aquatics, Inc ANOVAVA  1:41.2343.     5.196 5
BROWN Gaites 89  0.73    25.07    25.07
WREN David 89  0.45    25.20    50.27
VOGT Ian 89  0.40    25.45  1:15.72
SHERANEK Thomas 90  0.30    25.51  1:41.23

North Texas Nadadores A NTN-NT  1:41.3544.     5.316 7
MAYS Trevor 88  0.72    25.47    25.47
SINGLEY David 90  0.53    25.29    50.76
MAYS Andrew 89  0.41    26.12  1:16.88
HENDRICKS Jeffery 89  0.26    24.47  1:41.35

Team Foxjet B FOXJMN  1:41.3945.     5.355 5
JOHNSON Andrew 91  0.77    25.73    25.73
PIZA Ryan 89  0.23    24.92    50.65
CREES Mathieu 88  0.18    25.10  1:15.75
ORLADY Will 89  0.31    25.64  1:41.39

Cincinnati Marlins B CM-OH  1:41.4246.     5.385 3
SPRAUL Douglas 88  0.65    25.29    25.29
MERTENS James 87  0.44    25.95    51.24
WILLIAMS Nathan 89  0.16    25.39  1:16.63
ANGELINI Matthew 87  0.27    24.79  1:41.42

Arizona Desert Fox A AFOXAZ  1:41.6647.     5.626 6
FOWLER Austin 89  0.68    24.95    24.95
THOMPSON Austen 90  0.35    24.50    49.45
CONNEALY Daniel 88  0.66    25.99  1:15.44
BRANNING Michael 92  0.40    26.22  1:41.66

Tualatin Hills Swim Club A THSCOR  1:41.7548.     5.713 1
LEE Quincy 88  0.63    25.71    25.71
NUNEZ Carlos 90  0.00    25.51    51.22
GRIMES Matthew 88  0.07    25.43  1:16.65
HENDERSON-KUNZ Morgon 90  0.33    25.10  1:41.75

Rockwood Swim Club A RSCAOZ  1:41.8849.     5.845 2
MATHEWS Sean 89  0.78    25.07    25.07
KNUCKLES Brian 88  0.38    25.60    50.67
LEVKO Zachary 87  0.38    24.88  1:15.55
PARSONS Taylor 89  0.50    26.33  1:41.88

Scarlet Aquatic Club A SAC-NJ  1:42.2650.     6.223 4
ANKOSKO Darren 88  0.75    25.45    25.45
KING Andrew 88  0.31    24.72    50.17
CAPPARELL James 89  0.13    26.27  1:16.44
STEEL Austin 90  0.25    25.82  1:42.26
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Kansas City Blazers A KCB-MV   DNS4 5
BOLLIER Robert 89
LADNER Nate 88
KING Jayson 88
ROBINSON Thomas 88
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